B&R Enclosures
AUSRACK PATCH
brenclosures.com.au
  Technical Information – Ausrack Patch   1
Ausrack Patch
19" Lab Rack
• Typically used for network patching applications.
• A 2-post frame designed to provide a functional solution where

AL40U 40 1930 550 375 16.5
AL45U 45 2155 550 375 17.0
ORDERING GUIDE
2  Technical Information – Ausrack Patch
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
▲
▲
A
Front View Side View Base View
▲ ▲500
▲ ▲B
▲
▲90
▲
▲90
▲
▲
15
0
▲
▲
C
Ausrack Patch
19" Lab Rack
Accessories
A range of accessories to suit Ausrack Patch
  Technical Information – Ausrack Patch   3
Product Part Number Description Optional End Cover A
L4
0U
A
L4
5U
Shelves – cantilever (black)
ARC210 2RU high x 210mm deep – • •
ARC360 2RU high x 360mm deep – • •
Cable management
AL40UC
Vertical system
ALC40UE •
AL45UC ALC45UE •
Cable management rings ALCMR 1RU – • •
Horizontal cable management rings ARPCMH1U 1RU – • •
Horizontal Cable Management
ARHCMF1U
Cable fingers and cover panel
– • •
ARHCMF2U – • •
ARHCMF4U – • •
Vertical Cable Management System
ARVCMS40U10
U-Channel system with cable
fingers, connection brackets and
cover flaps
– •
ARVCMS40U20 – •
ARVCMS45U10 – •
ARVCMS45U20 – •
Power rails – horizontal
(10A outlets only) SAA
ARPRH61010 6 x 10A outlets, 10A plug – • •
ARPRH61015 6 x 10A outlets, 15A plug – • •